
0000001

5:30 Ashlynn Alger 6:20 Jordin Brown
5:31 Ashlynn Alger 6:21 Jordin Brown
5:32 Ashlynn Alger 6:22 Jordin Brown
5:33 Ashlynn Alger 6:23 Shyla Davis
5:34 Mandy Poulson 6:24 Shyla Davis
5:35 Mandy Poulson 6:25 Erin Hammond
5:36 Canyon Homes 6:26 Erin Hammond
5:37 Canyon Homes 6:27 Erin Hammond
5:38 Katie Helfrich 6:28 Mike Ybarra
5:39 Katie Helfrich 6:29 Mike Ybarra
5:40 6:30 Mike Ybarra
5:41 6:31 Mike Ybarra
5:42 6:32 Cody Gull
5:43 Bj Stokes 6:33 Cody Gull
5:44 Bj Stokes 6:35 Bj Stokes
5:45 Emily Baxter 6:36 Bj Stokes
5:46 Emily Baxter 6:37 Bj Stokes
5:47 Emily Baxter 6:38 Hadley Hickman
5:48 Caitylyn White 6:39 Brooke Deeters
5:49 Caitylyn White 6:40 Brooke Deeters
5:50 Erica Reed 6:41 Brooke Deeters
5:51 Erica Reed 6:42 Kenzie Sather
5:52 Brooke Trapnell 6:43 Kenzie Sather
5:53 Verl Hovey 6:44 Makayla Whittinton
5:54 Verl Hovey 6:45 Makayla Whittinton
5:55 Verl Hovey 6:46 Andrea Jones
5:56 Alyssa St Dejoer 6:47 Andrea Jones
5:57 Alyssa St Dejoer 6:48 Andrea Jones
5:58 Alyssa St Dejoer 6:49 Kylie Sisam
5:59 Kasey Lu Clegg 6:50 Kylie Sisam
6:00 Bj Stokes
6:01 Bj Stokes
6:02
6:03
6:04 Olivia Haycock
6:05
6:06
6:07 Shawnee Seagers
6:08 Shawnee Seagers
6:09 Jaycee Christensen
6:10 Jaycee Christensen
6:11 Cody Gull
6:12 Cody Gull
6:13 Kate Parkins



0000002

5:30 Ashlynn Alger 6:20 Jordin Brown
6:14 Bj Stokes
6:15 Bj Stokes
6:16 Bj Stokes
6:17 Justeen Simmons
6:18 Justeen Simmons
6:19 Justeen Simmons



0000003

5:30
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13

Jordin Brown
Jordin Brown
Jordin Brown
Shyla Davis
Shyla Davis
Erin Hammond
Erin Hammond
Erin Hammond
Mike Ybarra
Mike Ybarra
Mike Ybarra
Mike Ybarra
Cody Gull
Cody Gull
Bj Stokes
Bj Stokes
Bj Stokes
Hadley Hickman
Brooke Deeters
Brooke Deeters
Brooke Deeters
Kenzie Sather
Kenzie Sather
Makayla Whittinton
Makayla Whittinton
Andrea Jones
Andrea Jones
Andrea Jones
Kylie Sisam
Kylie Sisam



0000004

5:30Jordin Brown
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19


